
2024 Puerto Rico Open

Grand Reserve Golf Club

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Sunday, March 10, 2024

#1TEE

6:45 Angel Ayora Spain 68 71 75 214

David Skinns Lincoln, England 68 72 75 215

6:55 Ryan McCormick Middletown, NJ 68 71 72 211

Austin Smotherman Dallas, TX 69 70 73 212

7:05 Brian Stuard Jackson, MI 68 72 71 211

Zecheng Dou Beijing, China 70 70 71 211

7:15 Sean O'Hair Lubbock, TX 70 68 72 210

Sangmoon Bae Las Vegas, NV 68 72 71 211

7:25 Ben Griffin Chapel Hill, NC 71 68 71 210

Ben Silverman Palm Beach Gardens, FL 71 67 72 210

7:35 S.Y. Noh Seoul, South Korea 68 72 70 210

Josh Teater Lexington, KY 72 68 70 210

7:45 Taiga Semikawa Hyogo, Japan 67 70 72 209

Jim Herman Palm City, FL 70 70 70 210

7:55 Mac Meissner Dallas, TX 73 65 71 209

Rasmus Højgaard Denmark 67 70 72 209

8:05 Kyle Stanley Gig Harbor, WA 72 67 70 209

Kevin Chappell Fresno, CA 70 69 70 209

8:15 Roger Sloan Merritt, Canada 68 72 69 209

Ben Martin Greenville, SC 70 69 70 209

8:25 Brandon Wu Scarsdale, NY 71 69 69 209

Chris Nido San Juan, Puerto Rico 71 69 69 209

8:35 Rafael Campos Guaynabo, Puerto Rico 65 67 76 208

Jackson Van Paris Pinehurst, NC 70 70 69 209A

8:50 Chris Stroud Houston, TX 69 69 70 208

Aaron Rai England 69 69 70 208

9:00 Tommy Gainey Hartsville, SC 69 69 70 208

Fred Biondi São Paulo, Brazil 70 68 70 208

9:10 Ryan Brehm Mount Pleasant, MI 70 69 69 208

Michael Gligic Kitchener, ON, Canada 71 67 70 208

9:20 Harry Hall Cornwall, England 69 71 68 208

Troy Merritt Eagle, ID 68 71 69 208

9:30 Tyler Collet Vero Beach, FL 71 69 68 208

Joel Dahmen Clarkston, WA 72 68 68 208

9:40 Scott Piercy Las Vegas, NV 65 69 73 207

Harrison Endycott Sydney, Australia 69 71 68 208
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2024 Puerto Rico Open

Grand Reserve Golf Club

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Sunday, March 10, 2024

TEE #1

9:50 Tom Whitney Little Elm, TX 67 69 71 207

Jacob Bridgeman Inman, SC 68 68 71 207

10:00 Raul Pereda Cordoba, Mexico 70 69 68 207

Kevin Tway North Palm Beach, FL 71 65 71 207

10:10 Patrick Fishburn Ogden, UT 71 68 68 207

Pierceson Coody Plano, TX 72 67 68 207

10:20 Paul Haley II Dallas, TX 72 68 67 207

Michael Kim Dallas, TX 72 68 67 207

10:30 Ryo Hisatsune Okayama, Japan 65 67 74 206

Kevin Streelman Wheaton, IL 65 67 74 206

10:40 Richy Werenski Aiken, SC 67 71 68 206

Garrick Higgo Stellenbosch, South Africa 66 71 69 206

10:55 Evan Harmeling Atlantic Beach, FL 70 69 67 206

Aaron Baddeley Melbourne, Australia 70 69 67 206

11:05 Martin Laird Glasgow, Scotland 67 68 70 205

Cody Gribble Dallas, TX 68 66 71 205

11:15 Sam Stevens Wichita, KS 69 67 69 205

Vince Whaley Alpharetta, GA 69 66 70 205

11:25 Victor Perez France 69 68 68 205

Robert MacIntyre Scotland, Scotland 70 67 68 205

11:35 Austin Cook Jonesboro, AR 68 71 66 205

Adrien Dumont de Chassart Villers la Ville, Belgium 73 65 67 205

11:45 Chan Kim Gilbert, AZ 72 68 65 205

Henrik Norlander Stockholm, Sweden 71 68 66 205

11:55 Tyler Duncan Columbus, IN 67 67 70 204

Norman Xiong San Diego, CA 65 69 70 204

12:05 Rico Hoey Rancho Cucamonga, CA 65 72 67 204

Max Greyserman Short Hills, NJ 65 69 70 204

12:15 Hayden Springer Trophy Club, TX 68 65 69 202

Nico Echavarria Medellin, Colombia 68 67 68 203

12:25 Erik Barnes Marion, IN 66 66 69 201

Joe Highsmith Lakewood, WA 65 65 71 201

12:35 Brice Garnett Gallatin, MO 66 66 68 200

Matti Schmid Germany 67 65 68 200

12:45 Ben Kohles Cary, NC 69 66 63 198

Jimmy Stanger Tampa, FL 68 65 67 200
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2024 Puerto Rico Open

Course RND TEE TIME

Tournament Entrants

3/9/2024 6:30p

Angel Ayora Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 6:45

Aaron Baddeley Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:55

Sangmoon Bae Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:15

Erik Barnes Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 12:25

Fred Biondi Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:00

Ryan Brehm Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:10

Jacob Bridgeman Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:50

Rafael Campos Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 8:35

Kevin Chappell Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 8:05

Tyler Collet Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:30

Pierceson Coody Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:10

Austin Cook Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:35

Joel Dahmen Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:30

Zecheng Dou Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:05

Adrien Dumont de Chassart Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:35

Tyler Duncan Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:55

Nico Echavarria Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 12:15

Harrison Endycott Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:40

Patrick Fishburn Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:10

Tommy Gainey Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:00

Brice Garnett Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 12:35

Michael Gligic Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:10

Max Greyserman Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 12:05

Cody Gribble Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:05

Ben Griffin Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:25

Paul Haley II Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:20

Harry Hall Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:20

Evan Harmeling Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:55

Jim Herman Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:45

Garrick Higgo Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:40

Joe Highsmith Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 12:25

Ryo Hisatsune Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:30

Rico Hoey Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 12:05

Rasmus Højgaard Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:55

Chan Kim Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:45

Michael Kim Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:20

Ben Kohles Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 12:45

Martin Laird Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:05

Robert MacIntyre Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:25

Ben Martin Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 8:15

Ryan McCormick Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 6:55

Mac Meissner Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:55

Troy Merritt Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:20

Chris Nido Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 8:25

S.Y. Noh Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:35

Henrik Norlander Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:45
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2024 Puerto Rico Open

Course RND TEE TIME

Tournament Entrants

3/9/2024 6:30p

Sean O'Hair Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:15

Raul Pereda Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:00

Victor Perez Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:25

Scott Piercy Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:40

Aaron Rai Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 8:50

Matti Schmid Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 12:35

Taiga Semikawa Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:45

Ben Silverman Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:25

David Skinns Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 6:45

Roger Sloan Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 8:15

Austin Smotherman Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 6:55

Hayden Springer Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 12:15

Jimmy Stanger Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 12:45

Kyle Stanley Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 8:05

Sam Stevens Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:15

Kevin Streelman Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:30

Chris Stroud Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 8:50

Brian Stuard Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:05

Josh Teater Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 7:35

Kevin Tway Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:00

Jackson Van Paris Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 8:35A

Richy Werenski Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 10:40

Vince Whaley Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:15

Tom Whitney Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 9:50

Brandon Wu Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 8:25

Norman Xiong Grand Reserve Golf Club 4 1 11:55
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